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2018 Battle of the Border Invitational

BC/Alberta High School Track and Field Meet

Hillside Stadium, Kamloops,BC  - 2018-04-28

Team Rankings - Through Event 180

- Combined Team Scores - Both Genders Scored
Place Team Points

 1 Crescent Heights High School CRHE 455 . 83

 2 Revelstoke Secondary REVE 362 . 50

 3 Lord Byng LOBY 341

 4 Abbotsford Christian School ABCS 259 . 50

 5 Merritt Secondary MERR 191

 6 Salmon Arm Secondary SALM 151

 7 Unity Christian UCS 129

 8 Chilliwack Secondary Scho CHSR 125

 9 Aberdeen Hall Prep School ABER 112

 9 Seaton Secondary (Ss) SEAT 112

 11 Valleyview Secondary VALL 106 . 50

 12 Pleasant Valley PLEA 78

 13 Okanagan Mission OKM 68

 14 Vernon Secondary School VSS 57

 15 South Kamloops Secondary SOUK 54 . 50

 16 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 47 . 33

 17 Vernon Christian VERN 46 . 50

 18 Kelowna Secondary School KSS 42

 19 Golden Secondary GOLD 18

 2,756.67Total

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Revelstoke Secondary REVE 195 . 50

 2 Lord Byng LOBY 194 . 50

 3 Crescent Heights High School CRHE 169

 4 Abbotsford Christian School ABCS 115

 5 Salmon Arm Secondary SALM 105 . 50

 6 Shuswap Middle School SHUSM 105

 7 Merritt Secondary MERR 90 . 50

 8 Pleasant Valley PLEA 71

 9 Chilliwack Secondary Scho CHSR 65

 10 Valleyview Secondary VALL 62 . 50

 11 Seaton Secondary (Ss) SEAT 50

 12 Aberdeen Hall Prep School ABER 48

 13 Vernon Christian VERN 41 . 50

 14 Kelowna Secondary School KSS 41

 15 Sa-Hali Secondary SAHA 38

 16 Vernon Secondary School VSS 27

 17 Okanagan Mission OKM 24

 18 Ecole Klo Middle School KLO 20

 18 Little Flower LITT 20

 18 Sullivan Heights SULL 20

 18 Unity Christian UCS 20
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2018 Battle of the Border Invitational

BC/Alberta High School Track and Field Meet

Hillside Stadium, Kamloops,BC  - 2018-04-28

Team Rankings - Through Event 180

Female Team Scores
Place Team Points

 22 Rutland Senior RUTL 18

 23 Charles Bloom Secondary CHAR 16

 24 South Kamloops Secondary SOUK 13

 25 Skaha Lake Middle SKAH 12

 26 Fraser Valley Distance Educati FVDES 11

 27 Golden Secondary GOLD 7

 28 AL Fortune AL F 4

 29 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 3

 1,607.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place Team Points

 1 Crescent Heights High School CRHE 286 . 83

 2 Revelstoke Secondary REVE 167

 3 Lord Byng LOBY 146 . 50

 4 Abbotsford Christian School ABCS 144 . 50

 5 King's Christian School KING 135

 6 Unity Christian UCS 109

 7 Merritt Secondary MERR 100 . 50

 8 Aberdeen Hall Prep School ABER 64

 9 Seaton Secondary (Ss) SEAT 62

 10 Chilliwack Secondary Scho CHSR 60

 11 Salmon Arm Secondary SALM 45 . 50

 12 Westsyde Secondary WSSS 44 . 33

 13 Valleyview Secondary VALL 44

 13 Okanagan Mission OKM 44

 15 South Kamloops Secondary SOUK 41 . 50

 16 Lvrs - LV Rogers Secondary LVRS 34

 17 St George's School STGEO 30

 17 Vernon Secondary School VSS 30

 19 Brookswood Secondary BROO 20

 20 Clarence Fulton Secondary CLAR 16 . 33

 21 Queen Elizabeth High School QEHS 14

 22 Golden Secondary GOLD 11

 23 Pleasant Valley PLEA 7

 23 Summerland Secondary SUMS 7

 25 Vernon Christian VERN 5

 26 Hertage Christian Onliine HCOS 4

 27 Kelowna Secondary School KSS 1

 1,674.00Total


